Project Summary: Big Estate Circle and Swallow Tail Lane

Narrative Description of Project:
Removed fallen trees from drainage systems.

2012-512 / Big Estate Circle/Swallow Tail Lane

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RMTRW / Remove trees - Workshelf

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies

2012-512 / Big Estate Circle/Swallow Tail Lane
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
13.0
15.0
0.0
28.5

28.5

Be

aufort County Public Works

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$272.82
$326.85
$0.00
$609.91

$609.91

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$173.03
$20.35
$0.00
$193.38

$193.38

Material
Cost
$0.00
$186.98
$36.10
$0.00
$223.08

$223.08

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Aug-11

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$407.34
$407.34

$407.34

Total Cost
$10.24
$632.83
$383.30
$407.34
$1,433.71

$1,433.71



Project: Big Estates
Circle and Swallow
Tail Lane

Activity: Drainage

Maintenance

Project #:
2012-512

Township:
Sheldon

— Completed:

Removed fallen trees from drainage systems.

August 2011
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