Reaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Big Estate Circle and Swallow Tail Lane

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed fallen trees from drainage systems.

2012-512 / Big Estate Circle/Swallow Tail Lane	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
HAUL / Hauling	13.0	\$272.82	\$173.03	\$186.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$632.83
RMTRW / Remove trees - Workshelf	15.0	\$326.85	\$20.35	\$36.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$383.30
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$407.34	\$407.34
2012-512 / Big Estate Circle/Swallow Tail Lane	28.5	\$609.91	\$193.38	\$223.08	\$0.00	\$407.34	\$1,433.71
Sub Total							
Grand Total	28.5	\$609.91	\$193.38	\$223.08	\$0.00	\$407.34	\$1,433.71

(Pictures Not Available)

Completion: Aug-11

